Rangliste ZOSpV - Luftgewehrschiessen 2007 / 2008

Kniend
Rang Name Vorname JG Verein Kn.1 Kn.2 Kn.3 Kn.4 Total Karte
1 Tongi René 58 E Wernetshausen 98 98 98 100 394 12
2 Gschwind Pascal 73 E Hofstetten 100 99 97 98 394 12
3 Guldener Rolf 77 E  Sps Ménnedorf 98 98 96 98 390 12
4 Gasner Peter 60 E SV-Jona 96 98 98 97 389 10
5 Peter Samuel 79 E  Sps Ménnedorf 96 96 98 97 387 10
6 Brauchli Ueli 55 E Wernetshausen 94 98 99 95 386 10
7 Schnyder Ueli 58 E Hofe-March 97 95 99 95 386 10
8 Manser Christian 83 E Appenzell 94 99 95 97 385 10
9 Huppi René 54 E SV-Jona 97 97 98 92 384 10
10  Dettling Toni 54 E  Sps Ménnedorf 95 99 95 93 382 10
11 Tshopp Hugo 54 E SV-Dietlikon 93 95 98 95 381 10
12 Rolf Hodler 58 E KKS Diemtigtal 94 96 97 94 381 10
13  Hitz Jirg 60 E Siggenthal 95 94 96 95 380 10
14 Ziefle Katrin 60 E  Sps Ménnedorf 96 94 95 93 378 10
15 Marthaler Matthias 83 E lllnau S.G. 95 93 94 94 376 10
16  Gertsch Fritze 64 E  Sps Ménnedorf 97 97 95 84 373 8
17 Reist Daniel 65 E SV-Dietlikon 94 92 93 89 368 8
18 Bernhard Hermann 66 E SG Béretswil 89 92 95 91 367 8
19  Wicki Sascha 78 E Siggenthal 91 90 90 94 365 8
20  Luminati André 71 E Wernetshausen 90 89 94 92 365 8

* = WP - Gewinner 2007/08
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Berger
Tischhauser
Siegfried
Graf
Gubler
Vifian
Schoni
Schmid
Castelberg
Fuchs
Hablltzel
Marthaler
Jungo

Vorname

Andreas
Mathias
Ruedi
Karl
Peter
Paul
Rudolf
René
Mario
Josef
Walter
Beni
Roger

JG

50
46
38
51
48
95
50
45
45
50
44
53
41
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Kniend

Verein

Bern LG-LP
Sps Mannedorf
Wernetshausen
SV-Jona

lllnau S.G.
Wernetshausen
Bern LG-LP
Neunforn
Pfaffikon ZH
Sps Mannedorf
Sps Mannedorf
lllnau S.G.
ZUrich Sadt SG

Kn. 1

100
99
98
94
96
94
89
90
89
87
85
91
92

Kn. 2

100
96
97
97
95
95
95
89
87
91
91
92
82

Kn.3 Kn.4
97 96
97 99
97 99
96 96
95 95
95 95
92 95
95 91
93 94
92 92
93 89
87 87
84 91

Total

393
391
391
383
381
379
371
365
363
362
358
357
349

2007 / 2008

Karte

12
12
12



